

408/20-21

भारत सरकार
राज्य सरकार
अधीन

Schedule XLV Form No.-134

BIHAR P.W.D.

M/s R.S. Construction (NMBB)

अधीन

राज्य

DIVISION

अधीन

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

अधीन अधीन अधीन

3rd & final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work</u>					
Sikandarpur Pakariya					
to Bhongiya talu					
(NDB) minor					
Block - Sangrampur					
Agency - A.S. Construction					
Agreement No. - 46 S.B.D/2020-21					
Date of Agreement - 17.03.2020					
Date of completion - 14.03.2022					
Actual date of completion - 14.03.2022					

Date of entry - 07.02.2022

① Const. of reference & working
Bench mark : - - - - -
over all measurement

38 Nos. x 30.00 = 1140.00m

1 x 10.00 = 10.00m

8th = 1150m

or 8th = 1.150 Km

ABSTRACT OF COST

31

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①		14-	03-	20-22	
(362) comp. of reference & working bench mark					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-18					
Qty = 1.150 km					
@ Rs 10013.06/km					Rs 11515.00
(363) comp. of reference pillars/					
Borings					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-19					
Qty = 1.150 km					
@ Rs 9707.84/km					Rs 1164.00
(364) clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-19					
Qty = 0.34 Ha					
@ Rs 49496.70/Ha					Rs 16823.00
(365) comp. of embankment 1000m lend.					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-27					
Qty = 578.51 m ³					
@ Rs 17480/m ³					Rs 101141.00
(366) comp. of sub grade & earth shoulder					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-25					
Continuation					
Qty = 668.116 m ³					
@ Rs 176.47/m ³					Rs 117902.00
					Rs 258551.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/354) Comp. of embankment 400m Road					
Qty vide T-17 B. & Page-27					
Qty = 1342.86 m ³					
@ Rs 132.01/m ³				Rs	182454.00
(7/368) Excavation for Road away in wrong channel (Box cutting)					
Qty vide T-17 B. & Page-19					
Qty = 95.20 m ³					
@ Rs 74.10/m ³				Rs	7031.00
(8/469) Heavy Brck. Saling layer on prepared sub-grade -----					
Qty vide T-17 B. & Page-26					
Qty = 361.25 m ²					
@ Rs 471.27/m ²				Rs	170246.00
(9/370) Comp. of sub corr-I -----					
Qty vide T-17 B. & Page-20					
Qty = 267.60 m ³					
@ Rs 3232.86/m ³				Rs	865113.00
(10/371) P/s laying spreading comp. by (sub corr-II)					
Qty vide T-17 B. & Page-22					
Qty = 335.87 m ³					
@ Rs 4012.37/m ³				Rs	1233440.00

Continuation

D. 6702295.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/379) P/W & applying Primer cont - - - - -					
Qty vide T.R.B. & Page-22					
Qty = 1275.00 m ²					
@ Rs 41.47/m ²				Rs	52874.00
(12/379) P/W & applying Trak cont - - - - -					
Qty vide T.R.B. & Page-22					
Qty = 1275.00 m ²					
@ Rs 14.05/m ²				Rs	17913.00
(13/379) Mix Seal Surfacings - - - - -					
Qty vide T.R.B. & Page-22					
Qty = 1275.00 m ²					
@ Rs 214.60/m ²				Rs	273653.00
(14/379) const of un-reinforced cement concrete - - - - -					
Qty vide T.R.B. & Page-23					
Qty = 484.80 m ³					
@ Rs 7499.50/m ³				Rs	3635758.00
(15/379) ordinary Km Stone - - - - -					
Qty vide T.R.B. & Page-28					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 2525.51/each				Rs	5051.00
(16/379) 200 mm Stone (precast) - - - - -					
Qty vide T.R.B. & Page-28					
Qty = 4 Nos.					
@ Rs 665.01/each				Rs	2624.00
Continuation					
					Rs 6716768.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/379) Boundary paltor					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 28					
Qty = 92 Mps.					
@ Rs 520.74/cach					Rs 11456.00
(18/380) Paint two coats including primer coat.					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 28					
Qty = 11.16 ml					
@ Rs 96.40/ml					Rs 1076.00
(19/381) P.V.C. applying 2 coats of water based cement.					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 28					
Qty = 160.00 ml					
@ Rs 90.30/ml					Rs 14448.00
(20/382) P.V.C. applying of hot applied thermoplastic.					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 28					
Qty = 228.00 m ²					
@ Rs 735.40/m ²					Rs 167671.00
(21/383) Printing New letter & Figures					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 28					
Qty = 44 letter					
@ Rs 0.50/letter					Rs 22.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(92) 381 14453-65 Informal large board					
Qty used 17.5 B. 2 pages 23					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rp 11453-65/each				Rp	22907.00
(93) 485 14453-65 Informal Board					
Qty used 17.5 B. 2 pages 23					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rp 11453-65/each				Rp	22907.00
(94) 526 600 mm x 450 mm triangle					
Qty used 17.5 B. 2 pages 23					
Qty = 8 Nos.					
@ Rp 3711-75/each				Rp	29718.00
(95) 787 600 mm x 800 mm board					
Qty used 17.5 B. 2 pages 23					
Qty = 6 Nos.					
@ Rp 5088-78/each				Rp	30173.00
(96) 1384 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
Qty used 17.5 B. 2 pages 30					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rp 4339-74/each				Rp	8679.00

Continuation

Rp 7085825.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) 387	20 mm Sable & layers				
	Qty vide T.T.B. & Page 30				
	Qty = 81608				
	@ Rs 8236.53/each				Rs 16593.00
(28) 390	P.V. & laying 30 mm				
	don. Area. Dune pipe				
	Qty vide T.T.B. & Page 23				
	Qty = 15000 m				
	@ Rs 780.20 /Run				Rs 11703.00
(29) 391	planting of tree &				
	their maintenance				
	Qty vide T.T.B. & Page 30				
	Qty = 34 Nos.				
	@ Rs 800.30/each				Rs 27210.00
					Rs 7141331.00
(30) 411	Add GST @ 12%				
					Rs 855960.00
(31) 412	Add cess @ 1%				
					Rs 71413.00
					Rs 8062704.00

Continuation

